AMERICORPS

LEVELS

MARTHA O'BRYAN CENTER
MARTHAOBRYAN.ORG

PARTICIPATION
TYPES

FULL TIME

THREE-QUARTERS
TIME

HALF-TIME

REDUCED HALF-TIME

QUARTER-TIME

MINIMAL-TIME

ABBREVIATED-TIME

MINIMUM #
OF HOURS

1700

1200

900

675

450

300

100

*Paid biweekly over term of service (in arrears)
**Paid to educational institution or loan program after service term is completed

LIVING
STIPEND*

$19,100

$13,480

$10,110

$7580

$5060

$3370

$1120

EDUCATION G using
STIPEND
$7395.00 $500
$5176.50 $250
$3697.50 -~
$2817.14 -~
$1956.35 -~
$1565.08 -~
$416.17 -~

MONTHLY
HEALTH
REIMBURSEMENT

$160

$N13

$84

$63

$42

$28

MONTHLY PHONE
REIMBURSEMENT

$25

$18

$13

$10




