MARTHA O'BRYAN CENTER MARTHAOBRYAN.ORG

AMERICORPS LEVELS

PARTICIPATION TYPES	MINIMUM # OF HOURS	LIVING STIPEND*	EDUCATION STIPEND**	MONTHLY HOUSING STIPEND	MONTHLY HEALTH REIMBURSEMENT	MONTHLY PHONE REIMBURSEMENT
FULLTIME	1700	\$19,100	\$7395.00	\$500	\$160	\$25
THREE-QUARTERS TIME	1200	\$13,480	\$5176.50	\$250	\$113	\$18
HALF-TIME	900	\$10,110	\$3697.50		\$84	\$13
REDUCED HALF-TIME	675	\$7580	\$2817.14		\$63	\$10
QUARTER-TIME	450	\$5060	\$1956.35		\$42	
MINIMAL-TIME	300	\$3370	\$1565.08		\$28	
ABBREVIATED-TIME	100	\$1120	\$416.17			

^{*}Paid biweekly over term of service (in arrears)

^{**}Paid to educational institution or loan program after service term is completed

